
Votat	
  për	
  subjektet	
  në	
  Këshillin	
  e	
  Bashkisë	
  së	
  Vlorës	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Votuar	
  53.706	
  |	
  34,98%	
  	
  Pjesëmarrja	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  	
   	
  Subjekti	
   	
  	
   Vota	
   Përqindje	
   Mandate	
  
	
  
1.	
   PKD	
   	
   	
   392	
   0,76%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
3.	
   PSD	
   	
   	
   1.361	
   2,63%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
6.	
   PBDNJ	
  	
   	
   242	
   0,47%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
	
  
APPD	
   	
   	
   	
   14.282	
  
7.	
   PDM-­‐E	
  RE	
   	
   50	
   0,10%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
8.	
   LZHK	
   	
   	
   198	
   0,38%	
  	
   0	
  
10.	
   PBKD	
   	
   	
   390	
   0,75%	
  	
   0	
  
12.	
   PLL	
   	
   	
   55	
   0,11%	
  	
   0	
  
13.	
   PR	
   	
   	
   1.685	
   3,26%	
  	
   2	
  
15.	
   PD	
   	
   	
   10.015	
  19,36%	
   9	
  
16.	
   PBK	
   	
   	
   1.276	
   2,47%	
  	
   1	
  
17.	
   KONS	
   	
   	
   54	
   0,10%	
  	
   0	
  
18.	
   BLD	
   	
   	
   360	
   0,70%	
  	
   0	
  
19.	
   PBD	
   	
   	
   23	
   0,04%	
  	
   0	
  
20.	
   LDK	
   	
   	
   34	
   0,07%	
  	
   0	
  
21.	
   PAA	
   	
   	
   142	
   0,27%	
  	
   0	
  
	
  
ASHE	
   	
   	
   	
   35.463	
  
23.	
   PS	
   	
   	
   21.363	
  	
  41,29%	
   18	
   	
  
26.	
   ADK	
   	
   	
   282	
   0,55%	
  	
   0	
  
27.	
   PPAK	
   	
   	
   116	
   0,22%	
  	
   0	
  
30.	
   PSV91	
  	
   	
   452	
   0,87%	
  	
   0	
  
32.	
   FRD	
   	
   	
   706	
   1,36%	
  	
   1	
  
34.	
   PDIU	
   	
   	
   2.283	
   4,41%	
  	
   2	
  



35.	
   PEISH	
   	
   	
   642	
   1,24%	
  	
   1	
  
37.	
   ADS	
   	
   	
   86	
   0,17%	
  	
   0	
  
38.	
   PGJ	
   	
   	
   52	
   0,10%	
  	
   0	
  
39.	
   ABDE	
   	
   	
   587	
   1,13%	
  	
   0	
  
40.	
   PDS	
   	
   	
   1.004	
   1,94%	
  	
   1	
  
41.	
   FRA	
   	
   	
   142	
   0,27%	
  	
   0	
  
44.	
   AAK	
   	
   	
   87	
   0,17%	
  	
   0	
  
46.	
   PÇSH	
   	
   	
   162	
   0,31%	
  	
   0	
  
47.	
   LSI	
   	
   	
   5.430	
   10,49%	
   5	
  
49.	
   PKSH	
   	
   	
   177	
   0,34%	
  	
   0	
  
52.	
   PMDE	
   	
   	
   34	
   0,07%	
  	
   0	
  
53.	
   AD	
   	
   	
   114	
   0,22%	
  	
   0	
  
55.	
   PDM	
   	
   	
   109	
   0,21%	
  	
   0	
  
56.	
   PPSH	
   	
   	
   124	
   0,24%	
  	
   0	
  
57.	
   PSM	
   	
   	
   346	
   0,67%	
  	
   0	
  
58.	
   PDK	
   	
   	
   1.165	
   2,25%	
  	
   1	
  
	
  

	
  



Votat	
  për	
  subjektet	
  në	
  Këshillin	
  e	
  Bashkisë	
  së	
  Selenicës	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Votuar	
  11.503	
  |	
  42,45%	
  	
  Pjesëmarrja	
  	
  
	
  	
  
	
  	
   Subjekti	
   	
  	
   Vota	
   Përqindje	
   Mandate	
   	
  
	
  
1.	
   PKD	
   	
   	
   345	
   3,02%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
3.	
   PSD	
   	
   	
   190	
   1,66%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
6.	
   PBDNJ	
  	
   	
   33	
   0,29%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
	
  
APPD	
   	
   	
   	
   4.257	
  
8.	
   LZHK	
   	
   	
   110	
   0,96%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
10.	
   PBKD	
   	
   	
   115	
   1,01%	
  	
   0	
  
12.	
   PLL	
   	
   	
   90	
   0,79%	
  	
   0	
  
13.	
   PR	
   	
   	
   761	
   6,66%	
  	
   2	
  
15.	
   PD	
   	
   	
   2.065	
   18,08%	
   4	
  
16.	
   PBK	
   	
   	
   503	
   4,40%	
  	
   1	
  
18.	
   BLD	
   	
   	
   613	
   5,37%	
  	
   1	
  
	
  
ASHE	
   	
   	
   	
   6.598	
  
23.	
   PS	
   	
   	
   2.505	
   21,93%	
   5	
   	
  
30.	
   PSV91	
  	
   	
   492	
   4,31%	
  	
   1	
  
32.	
   FRD	
   	
   	
   132	
   1,16%	
  	
   0	
  
34.	
   PDIU	
   	
   	
   149	
   1,30%	
  	
   0	
  
35.	
   PEISH	
   	
   	
   23	
   0,20%	
  	
   0	
  
39.	
   ABDE	
   	
   	
   125	
   1,09%	
  	
   0	
  
40.	
   PDS	
   	
   	
   358	
   3,13%	
  	
   1	
  
46.	
   PÇSH	
   	
   	
   33	
   0,29%	
  	
   0	
  
47.	
   LSI	
   	
   	
   1.029	
   9,01%	
  	
   2	
  
49.	
   PKSH	
   	
   	
   247	
   2,16%	
  	
   1	
  



53.	
   AD	
   	
   	
   241	
   2,11%	
  	
   1	
  
55.	
   PDM	
   	
   	
   4	
   0,04%	
  	
   0	
  
56.	
   PPSH	
   	
   	
   146	
   1,28%	
  	
   0	
  
58.	
   PDK	
   	
   	
   1.114	
   9,75%	
  	
   2

	
  



Votat	
  për	
  subjektet	
  në	
  Këshillin	
  e	
  Bashkisë	
  së	
  Himarës	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Votuar	
  8.942	
  |	
  39,93%	
  	
  Pjesëmarrja	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
   Subjekti	
   	
  	
   Vota	
   Përqindje	
   Mandate	
   	
  
	
  
1.	
   PKD	
   	
   	
   86	
   0,99%	
  0	
   	
  
6.	
   PBDNJ	
  	
   	
   1.594	
   18,37%	
   4	
   	
  
	
  
APPD	
   	
   	
   	
   1.473	
  
8.	
   LZHK	
   	
   	
   160	
   1,84%	
  0	
   	
  
10.	
   PBKD	
   	
   	
   91	
   1,05%	
  0	
  
12.	
   PLL	
   	
   	
   112	
   1,29%	
  0	
  
13.	
   PR	
   	
   	
   255	
   2,94%	
  1	
  
15.	
   PD	
   	
   	
   657	
   7,57%	
  2	
  
16.	
   PBK	
   	
   	
   198	
   2,28%	
  0	
  
	
  
ASHE	
   	
   	
   	
   5.522	
  
23.	
   PS	
   	
   	
   3.002	
   34,61%	
   8	
   	
  
26.	
   ADK	
   	
   	
   84	
   0,97%	
  0	
  
30.	
   PSV91	
  	
   	
   161	
   1,86%	
  0	
  
32.	
   FRD	
   	
   	
   85	
   0,98%	
  0	
  
34.	
   PDIU	
   	
   	
   35	
   0,40%	
  0	
  
37.	
   ADS	
   	
   	
   262	
   3,02%	
  1	
  
40.	
   PDS	
   	
   	
   147	
   1,69%	
  0	
  
44.	
   AAK	
   	
   	
   238	
   2,74%	
  1	
  
46.	
   PÇSH	
   	
   	
   95	
   1,10%	
  0	
  
47.	
   LSI	
   	
   	
   1.264	
   14,57%	
   4	
  
49.	
   PKSH	
   	
   	
   4	
   0,05%	
  0	
  
50.	
   G99	
  	
   	
   	
   5	
   0,06%	
  0	
  
51.	
   PUK	
   	
   	
   3	
   0,03%	
  0	
  
53.	
   AD	
   	
   	
   9	
   0,10%	
  0	
  
56.	
   PPSH	
   	
   	
   7	
   0,08%	
  0	
  
58.	
   PDK	
   	
   	
   121	
   1,39%	
  0	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  



Votat	
  për	
  subjektet	
  e	
  Këshillit	
  bashkiak	
  të	
  Delvinës	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Votuar	
  6.736	
  |	
  45,55%	
  	
  Pjesëmarrja	
  
	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  Subjekti	
   	
  	
   Vota	
   Përqindje	
   Mandate	
  
	
  
3.	
   PSD	
   	
   	
   16	
   0,12%	
  	
   	
  
6.	
   PBDNJ	
  	
   	
   334	
   2,50%	
  	
   	
  
	
  
APPD	
   	
   	
   	
   3.602	
  
8.	
   LZHK	
   	
   	
   84	
   0,63%	
  	
   	
  
10.	
   PBKD	
   	
   	
   224	
   1,68%	
  	
  
12.	
   PLL	
   	
   	
   268	
   2,01%	
  	
  
13.	
   PR	
   	
   	
   966	
   7,24%	
  	
  
15.	
   PD	
   	
   	
   1.278	
   9,58%	
  	
  
16.	
   PBK	
   	
   	
   210	
   1,57%	
  	
  
18.	
   BLD	
   	
   	
   54	
   0,40%	
  	
  
21.	
   PAA	
   	
   	
   518	
   3,88%	
  	
  
	
  
ASHE	
   	
   	
   	
   9.012	
  
23.	
   PS	
   	
   	
   2.144	
   16,06%	
   	
   	
  
30.	
   PSV91	
  	
   	
   20	
   0,15%	
  	
  
32.	
   FRD	
   	
   	
   40	
   0,30%	
  	
  
34.	
   PDIU	
   	
   	
   1.632	
   12,23%	
   	
  
35.	
   PEISH	
   	
   	
   574	
   4,30%	
  	
  
37.	
   ADS	
   	
   	
   36	
   0,27%	
  	
  
38.	
   PGJ	
   	
   	
   108	
   0,81%	
  	
  
40.	
   PDS	
   	
   	
   218	
   1,63%	
  	
  
41.	
   FRA	
   	
   	
   170	
   1,27%	
  	
  
43.	
   PLIDR	
  	
   	
   838	
   6,28%	
  	
  
44.	
   AAK	
   	
   	
   100	
   0,75%	
  	
  
47.	
   LSI	
   	
   	
   2.446	
   18,33%	
   	
  



48.	
   PDRE	
   	
   	
   168	
   1,26%	
  	
  
49.	
   PKSH	
   	
   	
   8	
   0,06%	
  	
  
50.	
   G99	
   	
   	
   144	
   1,08%	
  	
  
53.	
   AD	
   	
   	
   40	
   0,30%	
  	
  
54.	
   LDSH	
   	
   	
   278	
   2,08%	
  	
  
55.	
   PDM	
   	
   	
   4	
   0,03%	
  	
  
58.	
   PDK	
   	
   	
   44	
   0,33%	
  	
  
61.	
   AP	
   	
   	
   382	
   2,86%	
  	
   	
  
	
  

	
  



Votat	
  për	
  subjektet	
  në	
  Këshillin	
  e	
  Bashkisë	
  së	
  Sarandës	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
Votuar	
  16.103	
  |	
  37,26%	
  Pjesëmarrja	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  	
   	
  Subjekti	
   	
  	
   Vota	
   Përqindje	
   Mandate	
  
	
  
2.	
   MEGA	
   	
   	
   487	
   3,15%	
  	
   1	
   	
  
3.	
   PSD	
   	
   	
   225	
   1,45%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
6.	
   PBDNJ	
  	
   	
   477	
   3,08%	
  	
   1	
   	
  
	
  
APPD	
   	
   	
   	
   4.346	
  
8.	
   LZHK	
   	
   	
   205	
   1,32%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
10.	
   PBKD	
   	
   	
   229	
   1,48%	
  	
   1	
  
12.	
   PLL	
   	
   	
   358	
   2,31%	
  	
   1	
  
13.	
   PR	
   	
   	
   604	
   3,90%	
  	
   1	
  
15.	
   PD	
   	
   	
   2.011	
   13,00%	
   4	
  
16.	
   PBK	
   	
   	
   305	
   1,97%	
  	
   1	
  
17.	
   KONS	
   	
   	
   436	
   2,82%	
  	
   1	
  
18.	
   BLD	
   	
   	
   164	
   1,06%	
  	
   0	
  
21.	
   PAA	
   	
   	
   34	
   0,22%	
  0	
  
	
  
ASHE	
   	
   	
   	
   9.937	
  
23.	
   PS	
   	
   	
   3.979	
   25,72%	
   8	
   	
  
27.	
   PPAK	
   	
   	
   172	
   1,11%	
  	
   0	
  
29.	
   PRRL	
   	
   	
   120	
   0,78%	
  	
   0	
  
30.	
   PSV91	
  	
   	
   101	
   0,65%	
  	
   0	
  
32.	
   FRD	
   	
   	
   303	
   1,96%	
  	
   1	
  
34.	
   PDIU	
   	
   	
   755	
   4,88%	
  	
   2	
  
37.	
   ADS	
   	
   	
   82	
   0,53%	
  	
   0	
  
38.	
   PGJ	
   	
   	
   48	
   0,31%	
  	
   0	
  
39.	
   ABDE	
   	
   	
   257	
   1,66%	
  	
   1	
  
40.	
   PDS	
   	
   	
   241	
   1,56%	
  	
   1	
  
44.	
   AAK	
   	
   	
   182	
   1,18%	
  	
   0	
  



46.	
   PÇSH	
   	
   	
   156	
   1,01%	
  	
   0	
  
47.	
   LSI	
   	
   	
   1.786	
   11,54%	
   4	
  
49.	
   PKSH	
   	
   	
   143	
   0,92%	
  	
   0	
  
50.	
   G99	
   	
   	
   624	
   4,03%	
  	
   1	
  
51.	
   PUK	
   	
   	
   284	
   1,84%	
  	
   1	
  
53.	
   AD	
   	
   	
   37	
   0,24%	
  	
   0	
  
54.	
   LDSH	
   	
   	
   46	
   0,30%	
  	
   0	
  
56.	
   PPSH	
   	
   	
   109	
   0,70%	
  	
   0	
  
57.	
   PSM	
   	
   	
   173	
   1,12%	
  	
   0	
  
58.	
   PDK	
   	
   	
   339	
   2,19%	
  	
   1	
  
	
  

	
  



	
  	
  	
  Votat	
  për	
  subjektet	
  në	
  Këshillin	
  e	
  Bashkisë	
  së	
  Finiqit	
  	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Votuar	
  8.292	
  |	
  27,95%	
  Pjesëmarrja	
  	
  
	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  Subjekti	
   	
  	
   Vota	
   Përqindje	
   Mandate	
   	
  
	
  
2.	
   MEGA	
   	
   	
   2.191	
   26,69%	
   6	
   	
  
3.	
   PSD	
   	
   	
   35	
   0,43%	
  0	
   	
  
6.	
   PBDNJ	
  	
   	
   2.145	
   26,13%	
   6	
   	
  
	
  
APPD	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  655	
  
8.	
   LZHK	
   	
   	
   114	
   1,39%	
  0	
   	
  
13.	
   PR	
   	
   	
   58	
   0,71%	
  0	
  
15.	
   PD	
   	
   	
   483	
   5,88%	
  1	
  
	
  
ASHE	
   	
   	
   	
   3.182	
  
23.	
   PS	
   	
   	
   1.861	
   22,67%	
   5	
   	
  
32.	
   FRD	
   	
   	
   194	
   2,36%	
  0	
  
34.	
   PDIU	
   	
   	
   32	
   0,39%	
  0	
  
40.	
   PDS	
   	
   	
   313	
   3,81%	
  1	
  
47.	
   LSI	
   	
   	
   782	
   9,53%	
  2	
  
	
  



	
  



Votat	
  për	
  subjektet	
  në	
  Këshillin	
  e	
  Bashkisë	
  së	
  Konispolit	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Votuar	
  5.702	
  |	
  52,07%	
  	
  Pjesëmarrja	
  
	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  Subjekti	
   	
  	
   Vota	
   Përqindje	
   Mandate	
  
	
  
2.	
   MEGA	
   	
   	
   63	
   1,14%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
3.	
   PSD	
   	
   	
   170	
   3,07%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
6.	
   PBDNJ	
  	
   	
   345	
   6,24%	
  	
   1	
   	
  
	
  
APPD	
   	
   	
   	
   1.966	
  
8.	
   LZHK	
   	
   	
   163	
   2,95%	
  	
   0	
   	
  
12.	
   PLL	
   	
   	
   103	
   1,86%	
  	
   0	
  
13.	
   PR	
   	
   	
   553	
   10,00%	
   2	
  
15.	
   PD	
   	
   	
   806	
   14,57%	
   2	
  
16.	
   PBK	
   	
   	
   71	
   1,28%	
  	
   0	
  
18.	
   BLD	
   	
   	
   93	
   1,68%	
  	
   0	
  
21.	
   PAA	
   	
   	
   177	
   3,20%	
  	
   1	
  
	
  
ASHE	
   	
   	
   	
   2.987	
  
23.	
   PS	
   	
   	
   1.051	
   19,00%	
   4	
   	
  
30.	
   PSV91	
  	
   	
   232	
   4,19%	
  	
   1	
  
32.	
   FRD	
   	
   	
   415	
   7,50%	
  	
   1	
  
34.	
   PDIU	
   	
   	
   316	
   5,71%	
  	
   1	
  
39.	
   ABDE	
   	
   	
   66	
   1,19%	
  	
   0	
  
40.	
   PDS	
   	
   	
   50	
   0,90%	
  	
   0	
  
44.	
   AAK	
   	
   	
   3	
   0,05%	
  	
   0	
  
47.	
   LSI	
   	
   	
   564	
   10,20%	
   2	
  
57.	
   PSM	
   	
   	
   147	
   2,66%	
  	
   0	
  
58.	
   PDK	
   	
   	
   143	
   2,59%	
  	
   0	
  



	
  


